
LBM（kg） 30 31 32 33 34 35
155 12.49 12.90 13.32 13.74 14.15 14.57
154 12.65 13.07 13.49 13.91 14.34 14.76
153 12.82 13.24 13.67 14.10 14.52 14.95
152 12.98 13.42 13.85 14.28 14.72 15.15
151 13.16 13.60 14.03 14.47 14.91 15.35
150 13.33 13.78 14.22 14.67 15.11 15.56
149 13.51 13.96 14.41 14.86 15.31 15.77
148 13.70 14.15 14.61 15.07 15.52 15.98
147 13.88 14.35 14.81 15.27 15.73 16.20
146 14.07 14.54 15.01 15.48 15.95 16.42
145 14.27 14.74 15.22 15.70 16.17 16.65

エルビーエム
（LBM）（kg） 30 31 32 33 34 35

1日に必要な最小 
  エネルギー量（kcal） 1800 1860 1920 1980 2040 2100

身
長
（
ｃ
ｍ
）

①ロゴマーク

②文字のロゴ

①ロゴマーク

②文字のロゴ



LBM（kg） 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
169 8.75 9.10 9.45 9.80 10.15 10.50 10.85 11.20 11.55 11.90 12.25 12.60 12.95 13.30 13.65 14.01 14.36 14.71 15.06 15.41 15.76
168 8.86 9.21 9.57 9.92 10.27 10.63 10.98 11.34 11.69 12.05 12.40 12.76 13.11 13.46 13.82 14.17 14.53 14.88 15.24 15.59 15.94
167 8.96 9.32 9.68 10.04 10.40 10.76 11.12 11.47 11.83 12.19 12.55 12.91 13.27 13.63 13.98 14.34 14.70 15.06 15.42 15.78 16.14
166 9.07 9.44 9.80 10.16 10.52 10.89 11.25 11.61 11.98 12.34 12.70 13.06 13.43 13.79 14.15 14.52 14.88 15.24 15.60 15.97 16.33
165 9.18 9.55 9.92 10.28 10.65 11.02 11.39 11.75 12.12 12.49 12.86 13.22 13.59 13.96 14.33 14.69 15.06 15.43 15.79 16.16 16.53
164 9.30 9.67 10.04 10.41 10.78 11.15 11.53 11.90 12.27 12.64 13.01 13.38 13.76 14.13 14.50 14.87 15.24 15.62 15.99 16.36 16.73
163 9.41 9.79 10.16 10.54 10.91 11.29 11.67 12.04 12.42 12.80 13.17 13.55 13.93 14.30 14.68 15.06 15.43 15.81 16.18 16.56 16.94
162 9.53 9.91 10.29 10.67 11.05 11.43 11.81 12.19 12.57 12.96 13.34 13.72 14.10 14.48 14.86 15.24 15.62 16.00 16.38 16.77 17.15
161 9.64 10.03 10.42 10.80 11.19 11.57 11.96 12.35 12.73 13.12 13.50 13.89 14.27 14.66 15.05 15.43 15.82 16.20 16.59 16.97 17.36
160 9.77 10.16 10.55 10.94 11.33 11.72 12.11 12.50 12.89 13.28 13.67 14.06 14.45 14.84 15.23 15.63 16.02 16.41 16.80 17.19 17.58
159 9.89 10.28 10.68 11.08 11.47 11.87 12.26 12.66 13.05 13.45 13.84 14.24 14.64 15.03 15.43 15.82 16.22 16.61 17.01 17.40 17.80
158 10.01 10.41 10.82 11.22 11.62 12.02 12.42 12.82 13.22 13.62 14.02 14.42 14.82 15.22 15.62 16.02 16.42 16.82 17.22 17.63 18.03
157 10.14 10.55 10.95 11.36 11.77 12.17 12.58 12.98 13.39 13.79 14.20 14.61 15.01 15.42 15.82 16.23 16.63 17.04 17.44 17.85 18.26
156 10.27 10.68 11.09 11.51 11.92 12.33 12.74 13.15 13.56 13.97 14.38 14.79 15.20 15.61 16.03 16.44 16.85 17.26 17.67 18.08 18.49
155 10.41 10.82 11.24 11.65 12.07 12.49 12.90 13.32 13.74 14.15 14.57 14.98 15.40 15.82 16.23 16.65 17.07 17.48 17.90 18.31 18.73
154 10.54 10.96 11.38 11.81 12.23 12.65 13.07 13.49 13.91 14.34 14.76 15.18 15.60 16.02 16.44 16.87 17.29 17.71 18.13 18.55 18.97
153 10.68 11.11 11.53 11.96 12.39 12.82 13.24 13.67 14.10 14.52 14.95 15.38 15.81 16.23 16.66 17.09 17.51 17.94 18.37 18.80 19.22
152 10.82 11.25 11.69 12.12 12.55 12.98 13.42 13.85 14.28 14.72 15.15 15.58 16.01 16.45 16.88 17.31 17.75 18.18 18.61 19.04 19.48
151 10.96 11.40 11.84 12.28 12.72 13.16 13.60 14.03 14.47 14.91 15.35 15.79 16.23 16.67 17.10 17.54 17.98 18.42 18.86 19.30 19.74
150 11.11 11.56 12.00 12.44 12.89 13.33 13.78 14.22 14.67 15.11 15.56 16.00 16.44 16.89 17.33 17.78 18.22 18.67 19.11 19.56
149 11.26 11.71 12.16 12.61 13.06 13.51 13.96 14.41 14.86 15.31 15.77 16.22 16.67 17.12 17.57 18.02 18.47 18.92 19.37 19.82
148 11.41 11.87 12.33 12.78 13.24 13.70 14.15 14.61 15.07 15.52 15.98 16.44 16.89 17.35 17.80 18.26 18.72 19.17 19.63
147 11.57 12.03 12.49 12.96 13.42 13.88 14.35 14.81 15.27 15.73 16.20 16.66 17.12 17.59 18.05 18.51 18.97 19.44 19.90
146 11.73 12.20 12.67 13.14 13.60 14.07 14.54 15.01 15.48 15.95 16.42 16.89 17.36 17.83 18.30 18.77 19.23 19.70
145 11.89 12.37 12.84 13.32 13.79 14.27 14.74 15.22 15.70 16.17 16.65 17.12 17.60 18.07 18.55 19.02 19.50 19.98
144 12.06 12.54 13.02 13.50 13.99 14.47 14.95 15.43 15.91 16.40 16.88 17.36 17.84 18.33 18.81 19.29 19.77
143 12.23 12.71 13.20 13.69 14.18 14.67 15.16 15.65 16.14 16.63 17.12 17.60 18.09 18.58 19.07 19.56
142 12.40 12.89 13.39 13.89 14.38 14.88 15.37 15.87 16.37 16.86 17.36 17.85 18.35 18.85 19.34 19.84
141 12.57 13.08 13.58 14.08 14.59 15.09 15.59 16.10 16.60 17.10 17.60 18.11 18.61 19.11 19.62
140 12.76 13.27 13.78 14.29 14.80 15.31 15.82 16.33 16.84 17.35 17.86 18.37 18.88 19.39 19.90
139 12.94 13.46 13.97 14.49 15.01 15.53 16.04 16.56 17.08 17.60 18.12 18.63 19.15 19.67
138 13.13 13.65 14.18 14.70 15.23 15.75 16.28 16.80 17.33 17.85 18.38 18.90 19.43 19.95
137 13.32 13.85 14.39 14.92 15.45 15.98 16.52 17.05 17.58 18.11 18.65 19.18 19.71
136 13.52 14.06 14.60 15.14 15.68 16.22 16.76 17.30 17.84 18.38 18.92 19.46
135 13.72 14.27 14.81 15.36 15.91 16.46 17.01 17.56 18.11 18.66 19.20 19.75

エルビーエム
（LBM）(kg) 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
1日に必要な最小
エネルギー量(kcal) 1500 1560 1620 1680 1740 1800 1860 1920 1980 2040 2100 2160 2220 2280 2340 2400 2460 2520 2580 2640 2700

月 日 / / / / / / / / / / / /

身長(cm)

 LBM(kg)

 LBMI

1680 1920 24002160

①ロゴマーク

②文字のロゴ

①ロゴマーク

②文字のロゴ

19.63
19.90


